e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; W 426@49 F W 426@49 /home/us052641/edmmod

|
:
i NEQEQR REV i%iij TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 75 | o
| 1426049 1 B —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - 1 1 1 1 1 1 l;g?ﬁﬁ : Ezgﬂkﬁiﬁﬁﬁmoiti3§ng ;f ég
: 1426049 2 B - BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER - - . ALRA = }%
| 1426049 -6 B ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER =1
: 7 1426049 B ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~1 AND SPARE PARTS — —
| V- 1425049 -2 B - EENCH MECH PRE FEED ~2 AND SPARE PARTS
| 71428049 -6 B ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —-6 AND SPARE PARTS - ; ; ; ; ; ; ;iﬁgféw ;é:?ﬁléiiiTT;ﬁﬁﬁﬁiw_ E;
| 71428049 7 A - - - SPARE PARTS KIT -
| 55 | D
| - w w w w w w 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54
| - w w w w w w 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET(MBXE W) RAM 53
: CRIMP DATA MNON-AMP TERMINAL-CUST SPEC) - ] ] ] ] ] ] 18023-9 SCR, SHC (MAXB) [NS DISC E2
| TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT RAK 001 (SOPIL) - 2|22 ]2 1—18024-5 SCR, BHC (MoX25) DRAG 6]
| - w w w w w w 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV L 5O
: CRIMP olZE TYPe RANGE T R R T BT B 5_18020-2 SCR, HEX (MAXB) FEED FINGER | 50
| WI1RE 1,07 [.042 INJ F 0.35mm? ;§:> . 58
L INSUL | 1.78 [.070 INJ 0 1. 30mm o ¢
: % WIRE STRIP LENGTH Salinn APPL INSTRUCTION T N - W W W W W W 1358685 PAWL, FEED o6
2 |2.49-3.30 [.098-.130 IN1C = 408-8322 L——J) EE
: @ - 4 4 4 4 4 4 180246 SCE, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54—
| 2 TERMINAL - - FEED 53
| % APPL SPEC 114-3118 65.65 [.262 IN] - w w w w w w 180301 NUT, HEX (M3)HOLD DOWN 50
: i - w w w w w w 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 5
| o - w w w w w w FA0753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
: < TERMINALS APPLIED f - w w w w w w 18024-73 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
| EE MER PT NO. AMP PT NO. - — — - - ] - - | - 1 3=38675-1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 48
| o e ST - - - - | ] w — 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
| = - w w w w w w 1220999-3 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 45
| - - - - - - w w w w w w ES019T1 -1 PLUG, NYLON 45
| - - - - - - w w w w w w 1 338660-1 RAM 44
| - - = = - - w w w w w w ES0125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 421 C©
: _ _ _ _ _ - w w w w w w B30 241 WASHER, RAM 42
| - - - - - - w w w w w w 2-1B024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 41
| - w w w w w w 23241 -1 BALL, STEFL 40
| - w w w w w w 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
i g%;% LEJ CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN g ] 1 1 1 1 1 1320922 DISC, INSULATION 38
| T ANG I | ENGTH [N - w w w w w w 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| . - w w w w w w 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
: 0. 35mm 0.90 +0.05 [.035 +.002 IN] |4-354779-2 L[.3200] — : : : : : : oo F0ST. RAN —
| - - - - w w w w w w 13220934-3 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
| . _ - - 2 2 2 D D D 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
| D - B - - v ] 180272 WASHER, FLAT (M4) 32 |4
: - 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP(M4X12)YMOUNT BLOCK | 37
| - - - - w w w w w w 1320908-9 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| o - - - - w w w w w w 16330731 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
| é % - - - - w w w w w w 4558881 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
| NI - - B - 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
| 1Y - w w w w w w 3568351 | EVER, DRAG RELEASE pls
: - _ _ _ - w w w w w w 240792~ DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| — - - - - w w w w w w 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
| o - . - - w w w w w w 980371-4 SCR, SHC SHLD 23
| o L _ ~ ~ - w w w w EA0472-2 STRIPPER o0
| %{E - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10)STRIPPER 21| B
: Fﬁ% - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18025-2 WASHER, L OCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20
: %‘¢ - - - - - w - - w - 304721 STRIPPER 19
- . - 18
: ] - | - - | - - 13386541 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) 17
| ng RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16
| : Iﬂﬂ!ﬂ 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. 13
: i 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 13
: oHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - 1 1 1 1 1 1 C_22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12
: A IF A WIRE DEPRESSOR IS REQUIRED ON THIS APFPLICATOR, — 1 1 1 1 1 1 355885-4 STOP, SHEAR 17
| REPLACE PART N° 455g88-b, WITH 5766063 & S5762BE -3, ] - - 1 1 - 1 1 13209271 -1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUDY| 10 b—
| . N w w w w w w AB2006—-1 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g
: § % N 2 2 2 w w w 1333200-2 ANV IL 3
| ; - 7
|| 2 5
: S - w w w w w w 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
| % ) - w w w w w w 2-238011-0 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: £ g N 2 2 2 w w w 2-683454-8 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & N - w w w w w w A5ER88-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
| - NI 2 2 2 w w w ASE401-6 CRIMPER, WIRE w
| § \/IE\/\( B ROT/_\TED 18@0 777 776 772 f7} ij fz f1 FPART NO DESCRIPTION I&gM
: POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE —3.3 L.13 IN] R T~ REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION A
: — i_% OTY REQD PER ASSY __ _ PARTS LIST _
=t Q DIMENSTIONS: mm [INCHES] _ _ _
: % | ] DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
B ! OTHERWISE SPECTFTED:  |DR 53 3UNOO[APP 237000
: E % (REFD » T l=J l—l 1 PLC DEC +0.5 [.02 IN] M.CLIFFORD F.BACKHURST %m@ :MP ‘]r;cor*popr‘:xﬁi?os o
- : ﬁ — Z Lo DEc a- s | WicLirFoRD
il ¢ B SEE ECN 0150-0722-03| CMR |JULODS _ NAME MACHINE REF
: E = [o1e7 - FENCE SET-UP DIM Al |SEE ECN 015A-0199-01 LJL |[FEBO] QE%%E;URE: 7 olDE FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR |nD-1 aPPL
g el e o e e o e e, [ D 1426049 [Fe[Ta
; TN e s sl : - S = 4 ; 56735 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING o




